
PT D FERNANDEZ GRANT
SEC 37-2N-28E IN OR 2233/1306
ESMT RGTS IN OR 1490/254

MARSH LAKES SR 200 LLC
8690 POINT CYPRESS DRIVE, SUITE 120
ORLANDO, FL 32836

37-2N-28-0000-0001-0040

1000 VACANT COMMERCIAL
04

4002.00

SR 200 A1A, FERNANDINA BEACH

06/09/2021 KKX 0.57 1,716,524 0 0 1,716,524

STANDARD
7

0
0

1,716,524
1,716,524

331,856
1,384,668

0
1,384,668
1,716,524

0

1,716,524

2233/1306 10/26/2018 WD U V 37 781,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSH LAKES INVESTORS

MARSH LAKES SR 200 

1347/0266 9/02/2005 WD Q V 2,700,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K T FERNANDINA JOINT 

MARSH LAKES INVESTO
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985340 NEW CONSTR 92,118 06/01/1998

0

1 001000 C COMMERCIAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00228,868.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 10.00 7.50 1,716,510

2 009520 C LAKE 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 0.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 14


